


BID SUMMARY						BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
<b>Owner: City of Grandview</b> <b>Project: Bonnieview Water Main Looping</b> <b>HLA Project No.: 25050</b> <b>Bid Opening Date: May 7, 2025</b>						<b>Ascent Foundation &amp; More, LLC.</b> <b>106 N Peoh Ave</b> <b>Suite C</b> <b>Cle Elum, WA 98922</b>		<b>Wakefield Excavation, LLC.</b> <b>P.O. Box 1679</b> <b>Ellensburg, WA 98926</b>		<b>TTC Construction, Inc.</b> <b>12871 Summitview Rd.</b> <b>Yakima, WA 98908</b>	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
1	Minor Change	Est.	FA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Mobilization	---	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,041.52	\$ 28,041.52
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	---	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	110	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 72.10	\$ 7,931.00
5	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	40	TON	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	Shoring or Extra Excavation	325	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6.27	\$ 2,037.75
7	Select Backfill, as Directed	25	CY	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 82.34	\$ 2,058.50
8	PVC Pipe for Water Main 8 In. Diam.	325	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 42,250.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 37,700.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 194.36	\$ 63,167.00
9	D.I. Pipe for Water Main 6 In. Diam.	17	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 2,261.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 2,414.00	\$ 208.18	\$ 3,539.06
10	Tapping Sleeve and Valve Assembly, 8 In.	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,497.66	\$ 10,497.66
11	Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 10,294.03	\$ 10,294.03
12	Service Connection 1 In. Diam.	3	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,833.86	\$ 11,501.58
13	Casing Pipe, in Place 16 In. Diam.	20	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 90.55	\$ 1,811.00
14	Landscape Restoration	Est.	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	16	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2,336.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00
16	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	11	SY	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 1,298.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 1,237.50
17	Pavement Markings	---	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
18	Controlled Density Fill	2	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 288.29	\$ 576.58
<b>Bid Subtotal</b>					\$ 161,145.00		\$ 152,014.00		\$ 172,802.00		\$ 191,113.18
<b>8.0% Sales Tax</b>					\$ 12,891.60		\$ 12,161.12		\$ 13,824.16		\$ 15,289.05
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					\$ 174,036.60		\$ 164,175.12		\$ 186,626.16		\$ 206,402.23
ENGINEER'S REPORT						ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS					
<b>Competitive bids were opened May 7, 2025. All bids have been reviewed by this office.</b> <b>We recommend the contract be awarded to: Ascent Foundation &amp; More, LLC.</b>						<b>BIDDER</b>			<b>BID TOTAL</b>		
Project Engineer			Date								
											
*Bid results can be found at: <a href="http://hlacivil.com">hlacivil.com</a>						*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.					